ZPTC-63
Pilot to Close
Check Valve
PRESSURE DROP VS. FLOW
SO
LE
NO
ID

L
DIMENSIONS Inches [Millimeters]
HOW TO ORDER
Pilot To Close
Check Valve
Cavity Seals Crack
Pressure
Porting
ZPTC  -  63   -   *   -   **   -   **
All variations may not be configurable. Minimum order quantities may be required on other models. Contact Deltrol Fluid Products for complete details.
Porting In-Line Body
w/o Cartridge
6T SAE 6 B-ZP63-A-6T
Crack Pressure
25   25 psi (1.7 Bar)
50   50 psi (3.4 Bar)
100 100 psi (6.9 Bar)
Seals Seal Kit
U Urethane
(1) 10195-24
(1) 10195-25
omit Cartridge only
4T SAE 4 B-ZP63-A-4T
UK OFFICE
5 CAULSIDE DRIVE, ANTRIM, NORTHERN IRELAND, BT41 2DU
TEL: +44 (0) 28 9448 1800,
EUROPEAN OFFICE
UNIT 6, SAINT ANTHONY'S BUSINESS PARK, DUBLIN, IRELAND, D22 VW95
TEL: +353 (0) 1 4373653, www.pneutrol.com/industrialspares/
PNEUTROL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED